Version: 2 Reference: 2012-0079 Controlling Boo	IS: For Adoption
Version: 2 Reference: 2012-0079 Controlling Boo	IS: For Adoption
File Created Date	ly: City Council Regular Meeting
	e: 03/02/2012
File Name: Acceptance for First Reading - Amendments to Final Action Chapters 84, 94, and 106 of the Code of Ordinances Final Action	n:
Title label: Acceptance for Second Reading - an Ordinance to amend Section 84-11 of Chapter Property Maintenance Code, Sections 94-35 and Article III of Chapter 94, and Article Chapter 106, of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland Coun Michigan, to modify regulations concerning tree pruning and maintenance by property in the city, repeal conflicting Ordinances and prescribe a penalty for violations	ll of ty,

Sponsors:		Enactment Date:	
	Agenda Summary.pdf, Ordinance.pdf, 031912 Agenda Summary.pdf, Lee Memo 011312.pdf, 031912 Resolution.pdf, Resolution.pdf	Enactment Number:	
Contact:		Hearing Date:	
Drafter:		Effective Date:	

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	03/19/2012	Accepted for First Reading by Resolution				Pass

Text of Legislative File 2012-0079

Title

Acceptance for Second Reading - an Ordinance to amend Section 84-11 of Chapter 84, Property Maintenance Code, Sections 94-35 and Article III of Chapter 94, and Article II of Chapter 106, of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, to modify regulations concerning tree pruning and maintenance by property owners in the city, repeal conflicting Ordinances and prescribe a penalty for violations

Body

Resolved, that an Ordinance to amend Section 84-11 of Chapter 84, Property Maintenance Code, Sections 94-35 and Article III of Chapter 94, and Article II of Chapter 106, of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, to modify regulations concerning tree pruning and maintenance by

.

property owners in the city, repeal conflicting Ordinances and prescribe a penalty for violations is hereby accepted for Second Reading and Adoption, and shall become effective on Friday, April 13, 2012, the day following its publication in the Rochester Post on Thursday, April 12, 2012.